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2000 DPW SPECIAL EVENT PERMITS

EQUIPMENT

SANITATION
Barricades
Garbage Carts
Dumpsters
Snow Fence
Roll Off Boxes

DPW ADMINISTRATION
Meter Hoods

INFRASTRUCTURE
Traffic Signs
Street Poles (Banners,
Flags, Holiday Decorations)

POLICE
Class A Events
Class B Events
Class C Events
Class D Events
TOTAL

Total Permits Issued in 2000 - 933
Total Permit Fees in 2000 - $206,018

TOTAL

8,686
327
167
228

14

6,761

5,443
1,163

27
23
43
807

FEES

$26,524
No Fee
$10,457
$2,334
$1,820

$39,357

$59,924
$11,139

$44,755
$6,440
$3,268
No Fee
$206,018



