2000 DPW SPECIAL EVENT PERMITS

EQUIPMENT	TOTAL	FEES
SANITATION		
Barricades	8,686	\$26,524
Garbage Carts	327	No Fee
Dumpsters	167	\$10,457
Snow Fence	228	\$2,334
Roll Off Boxes	14	\$1,820
DPW ADMINISTRATION		
Meter Hoods	6,761	\$39,357
INFRASTRUCTURE		
Traffic Signs	5,443	\$59,924
Street Poles (Banners,	1,163	\$11,139
Flags, Holiday Decorations)		
POLICE		
Class A Events	27	\$44,755
Class B Events	23	\$6,440
Class C Events	43	\$3,268
Class D Events	807	No Fee
TOTAL		\$206,018

Total Permits Issued in 2000 - 933 Total Permit Fees in 2000 - \$206,018